16. Bargteheider Schilertriathlon (50 m S - 2,5 km R - 400 m L) Schiler C - Schulen

Platz Name, Vorname

Mick, Esben Goéran
Timm, Patric
Bosse, Kai-Lorenz
Froh, Jan Henrik
Filler, Luca Mick
Laveaux, Lukas
Henk, Timon
Nikolaiski, Jannis
von der Geest, Torge
10 Frehe, Tom

11 Laveaux, Tim

12 Nissen, Oliver

13  Wanzlik, Malte

14 Schacht, Max

15 Wucherpfennig, Moritz
16 Petersen, Tom

17  Schwiebert, Levi
18 Ruddigkeit, Julius
19 Heinrich, Tjark

20 Bollmann, Moritz
21  Wilke, Rasmus

22 Reuter, Mark

23 Fortmeier, Linus
24 Ullrich, Jacob

25 Schadereit, Vincent
26 Paul, Lasse

27 Kahlke, Simon

28 Thoma, Benjamin
29 Fitschen, Lasse

30 Stormer, Luca

31 Hohnl, Nico

32 Bargmann, Finn
33 Kalhke, Lucas

34 Adam, Frederick
35 Schmidt, Jonas

36 Herzog, Finn

37 Stolle, Morten Connor
38 Stegmann, Hauke
39 Luner, Tamo

40 Stoltenberg, Julius
41  Forster, Tom

42  Joel, Pietsch

43  Wiese, Enrico

44 Nordenskjéld, Benedict
45  Burandt, Torben
46  Ubert, Peter

47  Schwendel, Nick
48 Schmidt, Lasse

49 Kitzing, Kjell Brian
50 Grimm, David

51 Gerber, Kalle

52 Wehnsen, michel
53 Rockendorf, Cedric
54  Horn, Jonas

55 Tagert, Luca

56 Skirde, Leon

57 Ibeler, Ben

58 van Hunen, Jonathan
59 Behnke, Ole

60 Nowak, Finn

61 Gutowski, Bent

62 Feldt, Loris
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Verein / Schule

Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Tangstedt
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Tangstedt

Grundschule Alte Alster
Emil-Nolde-Schule
Grundschule Biinningstedt
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Alte Alster
Carl-Orff-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule
Emil-Nolde-Schule
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Alte Alster
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Carl-Orff-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Alte Alster
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Tangstedt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Grundschule Binningstedt
Emil-Nolde-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Alte Alster
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Tangstedt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Alte Alster
Carl-Orff-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule

Gesamtzeit

0:11:00,8 h
0:11:45,1 h
0:12:12,7 h
0:12:20,7 h
0:12:21,3 h
0:12:25,2 h
0:12:35,8 h
0:12:39,4 h
0:12:39,9 h
0:12:41,8 h
0:12:49,2 h
0:12:50,3 h
0:12:52,8 h
0:13:01,0 h
0:13:01,1 h
0:13:03,7 h
0:13:04,3 h
0:13:07,1 h
0:13:08,3 h
0:13:10,9 h
0:13:11,9 h
0:13:17,1 h
0:13:20,6 h
0:13:21,6 h
0:13:23,6 h
0:13:27,7 h
0:13:28,6 h
0:13:30,8 h
0:13:32,5h
0:13:34,2 h
0:13:34,8 h
0:13:35,0 h
0:13:37,8 h
0:13:38,9 h
0:13:45,3 h
0:13:46,2 h
0:13:47,5h
0:13:48,8 h
0:13:49,6 h
0:13:50,2 h
0:13:52,5h
0:13:549 h
0:13:56,5 h
0:13:57,8 h
0:13:58,7 h
0:14:00,2 h
0:14:01,1 h
0:14:02,6 h
0:14:06,9 h
0:14:09,1 h
0:14:10,4 h
0:14:13,0 h
0:14:13,6 h
0:14:15,0 h
0:14:18,5 h
0:14:19,5 h
0:14:20,9 h
0:14:26,4 h
0:14:30,1 h
0:14:33,7 h
0:14:34,3 h
0:14:34,6 h

19. Juni 2011

Altersklasse

MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC

Start-
Nr.

223
206
204
267
202
229
132
142
218
272
230
133
220
207
134
269
268
270
143
226
136
273
117
203
208
139
205
263
201
197
209
112
224
138
188
118
194
216
198
123
217
141
199
266
113
110
264
195
211
210
213
103
228
265
222
122
119
190
221
245
252
114
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Platz
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Name, Vorname

Zoellner, Finn
Wetters, Nelson
Forker, Thies

Wolf, Lasse Boie
Van Almsick, Marvin
Kahl, Lennard
Niemeier, Jul
Schwart, Lennart
Pohling, Laurin
Suwalski, Merlin
Strich, Bennet Jeremiah
Tiedt, Jannes
Zeutschel, Simon
Wolke, Tristan Finn
Marinkovic, Filip
Pinnjer, Finn Niklas
Bedey, Bennett
Radmacher, Tom
Nolting, Simon
Langhans, Jeppe Anders
Beckert, Robin
Matzen, Florian
Hellmann, Melle
Mladenic, Lukas
Ehnert, Rasmus
Foth, Cedric
Paulus, Mika
Schmidt, Jorn
Eisenmann, Niels
Griinitz, Henri Enno
Fricke, Lennard
Berg, Kieran

Grage, Tom
Janichen, Niklas
Dohrendorf, Tim
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Verein / Schule

Carl-Orff-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Tangstedt
Carl-Orff-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Binningstedt
Grundschule Alte Alster
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Alte Alster
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Grundschule Tangstedt
Grundschule Mollhagen-Steinbt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule

Grundschule Alte Alster
Grundschule Tangstedt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Grundschule Biinningstedt
Grundschule Biinningstedt
Johannes-Gutenberg-Schule
Carl-Orff-Schule

Gesamtzeit

0:14:38,2 h
0:14:425 h
0:14:43,3 h
0:14:44.8 h
0:14:45,1 h
0:14:47,3 h
0:14:48,7 h
0:14:49,4 h
0:14:51,3 h
0:14:51,5h
0:14:52,6 h
0:14:53,6 h
0:14:53,8 h
0:14:54,6 h
0:14:56,6 h
0:14:58,1 h
0:15:00,3 h
0:15:12,0 h
0:15:20,6 h
0:15:22,2 h
0:15:25,6 h
0:15:31,9 h
0:15:35.9 h
0:15:38,5 h
0:15:38,6 h
0:15:40,6 h
0:15:45,7 h
0:15:47,2 h
0:15:48,7 h
0:15:56,7 h
0:16:00,1 h
0:16:12,3 h
0:16:17,7 h
0:16:24,8 h
0:18:59,0 h

19. Juni 2011

Altersklasse

MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC
MSCHC

Start-
Nr.

243
262
225
215
106
191
126
111
246
121
242
244
128
140
196
250
247
135
192
105
124
227
130
214
116
125
104
249
131
115
107
129
219
108
271
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